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Chemistry-Physics 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Kelly Foss Building Warden C-2055 2019 kfoss@mun.ca 

Mark Downey Floor Warden C-1052 8897 Mark.downey@mun.ca 

Jennifer Murray Floor Warden C-1023 8714 jmurray@mun.ca 

Doug Baggs Alternate Floor 
Warden 

C-1026 8029 dbaggs@mun.ca 

Shawn Wall Floor Warden C-1038 8295 sgwall@mun.ca 

Melanie Fitzpatrick Floor Warden/ 

Alternate Building 
Warden 

C-2001 8154 melanief@mun.ca 

John Jerrett Floor Warden C-2034 8899 jjerrett@mun.ca 

Liqiu Men Alternate Floor 
Warden 

C-2046 3006 lmen@mun.ca 

Lisa O’Brien Floor Warden C-3005 8737 leobrien@mun.ca 

Donna Coombs Alternate Floor 
Warden 

C-3000 8738 dcoombs@mun.ca 

Marek Bromberek Floor Warden C-3071 8840 marekb@mun.ca 

Edward Hayden Alternate Floor 
Warden 

C-3062 7943 ehayden@mun.ca 

Chris Stevenson Floor Warden C-4063 2624 csteven@mun.ca 
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